3-21 Spelling List

caught
thought
bought
laugh
through
enough
fought
daughter
. taught
10. brought
11. ought
12. cough
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brought
enough
buy
guess
Saturday
January
February
favorite

lying

. tying

around
swimming
heard

. also
. tried
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dozen
voyage
forbid
native
language
destroy
notice
distance
carrot

10. knowledge

1.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

captive
spinach
solid
justice
ashamed
program
message
respond
service

20. relative



